
 Afghanistan 

 

 

Inayatullah Amini 
inayatullah.amini@moe.gov.af  

Data Analyst, Education Management Information System (EMIS) 
Ministry of Education 

 
Baluch Noori 
baluchnoori@hotmail.com  

Budgeting and Planning Specialist  
Ministry of Education 

 

Bangladesh  

Md. Fashiullah 
fasihmgt@gmail.com  

Director  
Bangladesh Bureau of Educational Information and Statistics(BANBEIS) 

Sheikh Mohammad Alamgir 
alamgir_asif@yahoo.com  

Specialist (Statistics)  
Bangladesh Bureau of Educational Information & Statistics(BANBEIS) 

Md. Khan Jahan Ali 
kjahan61@yahoo.com  

Statistical Officer  
Bangladesh Bureau of Educational Information and Statistics(BANBEIS) 

Bhutan  

Dochu  
dochu@moe.gov.bt  

Senior Planning Officer  
Policy and Planning Division, Ministry of Education 

Sangay Choden 
pchoks@gmail.com  

Senior Statistical Officer  
Policy and Planning Division, Ministry of Education 

Kezang Lhamo 
tenzingyaltsho@gmail.com 

Senior Budget Officer  
Administration and Finance Division, Ministry of Education 

India  

Arun Chandra Mehta 
arunmehta@nuepa.org  

Head of EMIS Department  
National University of Educational Planning and Administration (NUEPA) 

Sanjay  
sanjay.digi@nic.in  

Director, Statistics  
Ministry of Human Resource Development (MHRD)  

Jitendra Kumar Tripathi 
jitendratripathi.ugc@gov.in    

Joint Secretary (Finance)  
University Grant Commission (UGC)  

Iran 

 

 

Reza Maniee 
r_maniee@irphe.ir  

 Vice President for Research, Head of Statistics and Information Technology 
Department  
Institute for Research and Planning in Higher Education 
Ministry of Science, Research and Technology  
 

Samaneh Niazkhani 
samane.niazkhani@gmail.com  

Expert of educational planning and budgeting  
Management and Planning Organization 

Ali Allahyar Torkaman 
ali_a_77@yahoo.com   

Head of General Education and TVET Affairs  
Management and Planning Organization 
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Maldives 

 

 

Ibrahim Ismail Ali 
iismail@moe.gov.mv  

 

Senior Policy Executive, Chief Finance Officer, Finance Division  
Ministry of Education 

Ali Waheed Usman 
ali.waheed@moe.gov.mv   

Internal Auditor, Finance Division 
Ministry of Education 

Ahmed Yoosuf 
yoosuf.a@moe.gov.mv  

Director, Policy Planning and Research Division  
Ministry of Education 

Nepal 

 

 

Dhruba Raj Regmi 
regmi_dr@hotmail.com  

 

Under Secretary, Planning Programming and Budgeting Section  
Ministry of Education  

 
Nava Raj Rijal 
rijalnawa91@gmail.com  
 

Section Officer, Planning, Programming and Budgeting Section  
Ministry of Education 

 
Shankar Bahadur Thapa 
doeremis@gmail.com  
 

Deputy Director, EMIS Section  
Ministry of Education 
 

Pakistan 

 

 

Yasir Irfan 
yasir_irfan@hotmail.com  

Deputy Chief M&E  
Ministry of Federal Education and Professional Training  

Muhammad Nasir Amin 
nasiramn@hotmail.com  
 

Senior Systems Analyst  
Academy of Educational Planning and Management 
Ministry of Federal Education and Professional Training  

Dawood Shah 
dwdshah@yahoo.com  
 

Director General  
Academy of Educational Planning and Management, Ministry of Federal Education 
and Professional Training 

Sri Lanka 

 

 

Nimal Nandasiri Randunu Hewage 
contactnandasiri@gmail.com  

Director of Education (Data Management and Research Branch)  
Ministry of Education 
 

Jayantha Balasooriya Mudiyanselage 
balasooriya.jayantha@gmail.com  

 

Deputy Director of Education (Policy & Planning Branch)  
Ministry of Education 

 
Y.M.S. Gunasekara 
Senshy65@yahoo.com  

Chief Accountant (Procurement)  
Ministry of Education 
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